                                                        Serial to Fiber Converters
1
Model277 Series            RS-232/485/422 to Fiber Converter
Features
1. Extend RS-232/485/422 transmission up to 120Km with single-mode
2. Transmit asynchronously, point to point, speed reach 500Kbps
3. Examine signal speed automatically, zero delay time
4. Plug-and-Play(hot-pluggable, data format auto-sensing & self-adjusting)

Dimensions: 100.0mm 69.0mm 22.0mm
Material: Iron(shell)
Color: White
Weight: 230g
Warranty: 5 years
Approvals: FCC, CE, RoHS approvals
Datasheet
Quality Link Connections
www.telkolink.com  |  Perpa Ticaret Merkezi A Blok No.516 Sisli-Istanbul  |  Tel: 0212 3204030
                                                        Serial to Fiber Converters
2
Dimension
Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
Model 277-M multi-mode, 2Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-S/20 single-mode, 20Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-S/40 single-mode, 40Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-S/60 single-mode, 60Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-S/80 single-mode, 80Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-S/100 single-mode, 100Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-S/120 single-mode, 120Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-SS/20 single-mode, single fiber, 20Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-SS/40 single-mode, single fiber, 40Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-SS/60 single-mode, single fiber, 60Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Model 277-SS/80 single-mode, single fiber, 80Km, 9V-36VDC, SC, FC or ST, optional
Packing List
1. Model277 series Fiber Converter×1
2. User manual ×1
Datasheet